2005
2009
2009
2009
2011
2011
2013
2013
2014
2014
2015
2018
2018
2019
2019
2019
2021

Lady of the Council

Awards

Sandra E. Sharitt
Kathryn D. Schroeder
Dolores S. Kloskowski
Sharlene Marie Swift *
Patricia Miles *
Sandra L. Heidecker *
Marilyn K. Schendel
Karen Odegard

RaVae Nygard

Karen Brendal

Wendy Dimatteo

Sue Lidstrom

Brenda Isley

Margo Rybarczyk
Denise Emery

Dee Schwalbe

Shirley Schultz



