

Lady of the Council Awards

2005	Sandra E. Sharitt
2009	Kathryn D. Schroeder
2009	Dolores S. Kloskowski
2009	Sharlene Marie Swift *
2011	Patricia Miles *
2011	Sandra L. Heidecker *
2013	Marilyn K. Schendel
2013	Karen Odegard
2014	RaVae Nygard
2014	Karen Brendal
2015	Wendy Dimatteo
2018	Sue Lidstrom
2018	Brenda Isley
2019	Margo Rybarczyk
2019	Denise Emery
2019	Dee Schwalbe
2021	Shirley Schultz